India's ferrous & non ferrous raw material prices
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Particulars

Copper Armature Scrap, Cu 99%

Copper Armature Scrap,BME, Cu 98%

Copper primary CC Wire rods (CCR),BME, 8 mm, Cu 99.99%
Copper primary CC Wire rods (CCR), 8 mm, Cu 99.99%
Copper secondary CC Wire rods (CCR), 8 mm, Cu 99.99%
Ferro Manganese, HC 70%, 25-150 mm

Ferro Manganese, HC 70%, 25-150 mm

Ferro Manganese,MC (Mn 70% min), 10-150mm
Ferro Molybdenum (FeMo060%), Mo 60%, 10-100mm
Ferro Silicon, FeSi 70%,25-100 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.8 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.8-1.6 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.7 mm

GP 120 GSM, 0.8 mm

HC Ferro Chrome (Low Silicon), HC 60%, Si -2%, 10-150 mm
HC Ferro Chrome (Medium Silicon), HC 60%, Si-4%, 10-150 mm
Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Loose)

Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Loose)

Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Loose)

Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Bundle)

Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Bundle)

Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)

Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)

Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)

Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)

Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)

Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)

Nickel Cathode, BME, Ni 99.99%

Pig Iron, Foundary Grade

Pig Iron, Foundary Grade

Pig Iron, Foundary Grade

Pig Iron, Foundary Grade

Pig Iron, Foundary Grade

Pig Iron, Steel Grade

Pig Iron, Steel Grade

Pig Iron, Steel Grade

Pig Iron, Steel Grade

Pig Iron, Steel Grade

Location

Delhi
Mumbai
Mumbai
Delhi

Delhi
Durgapur
Raipur
Durgapur
Nagpur
Guwahati
Mumbai
Chennai
Delhi
Hyderabad
Mumbai
Chennai
Delhi
Hyderabad
Jajpur
Jajpur
Ludhiana
Mandi Gobind
Jalna
Chennai
Ahmedabad
Mumbai
Jalna
Alang
Raipur
Durgapur
Mandi Gobind
Mumbai
Ludhiana
AHMEDABAD
Delhi
Durgapur
Kolhapur
Durgapur
Raipur
Hyderabad
Ludhiana
Raigarh

prices

740,000
774,000
821,000
812,000
788,000
66,500
66,550
90,750
2,551,000
102,800
58,900
62,400
60,100
62,000
57,400
60,900
58,600
60,500
113,250
105,500
37,400
37,800
34,800
34,900
37,500
32,800
31,800
34,000
32,000
32,950
33,800
1,385,000
40,000
41,500
39,800
38,500
43,300
33,500
32,450
33,500
36,200
32,500



43 Tin Pure Ingot, BME, Sn 99.99% Mumbai 2,619,000

Source: BigMint
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Remarks

As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 12 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 12 Dec
As on 12 Dec
Ason 12 Dec
As on 12 Dec
Ason 12 Dec
As on 12 Dec
Ason 12 Dec
As on 12 Dec
Ason 12 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 12 Dec
As on 14 Dec
As on 14 Dec
As on 14 Dec
As on 14 Dec
As on 14 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec
As on 13 Dec



As on 12 Dec



