India's ferrous & non ferrous raw material prices



SI No.	Particulars	Location	prices
1	Copper Armature Scrap, Cu 99%	Delhi	740,000
2	Copper Armature Scrap,BME, Cu 98%	Mumbai	774,000
3	Copper primary CC Wire rods (CCR),BME, 8 mm, Cu 99.99%	Mumbai	821,000
4	Copper primary CC Wire rods (CCR), 8 mm, Cu 99.99%	Delhi	812,000
5	Copper secondary CC Wire rods (CCR), 8 mm, Cu 99.99%	Delhi	788,000
6	Ferro Manganese, HC 70%, 25-150 mm	Durgapur	66,500
7	Ferro Manganese, HC 70%, 25-150 mm	Raipur	66,550
8	Ferro Manganese, MC (Mn 70% min), 10-150mm	Durgapur	90,750
9	Ferro Molybdenum (FeMo60%), Mo 60%, 10-100mm	Nagpur	2,551,000
10	Ferro Silicon, FeSi 70%,25-100 mm	Guwahati	102,800
11	GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm	Mumbai	58,900
12	GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm	Chennai	62,400
13	GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm	Delhi	60,100
14	GP 120 GSM, 0.6 mm	Hyderabad	62,000
15	GP 120 GSM, 0.8 mm	Mumbai	57,400
16	GP 120 GSM, 0.8-1.6 mm	Chennai	60,900
17	GP 120 GSM, 0.7 mm	Delhi	58,600
18	GP 120 GSM, 0.8 mm	Hyderabad	60,500
19	HC Ferro Chrome (Low Silicon), HC 60%, Si -2%, 10-150 mm	Jajpur	113,250
20	HC Ferro Chrome (Medium Silicon), HC 60%, Si-4%, 10-150 mm	Jajpur	105,500
21	Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Loose)	Ludhiana	37,400
22	Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Loose)	Mandi Gobind	37,800
23	Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Loose)	Jalna	34,800
24	Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Bundle)	Chennai	34,900
25	Melting Scrap ,CR Bushelling (Bundle)	Ahmedabad	37,500
26	Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)	Mumbai	32,800
27	Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)	Jalna	31,800
28	Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)	Alang	34,000
29	Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)	Raipur	32,000
30	Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)	Durgapur	32,950
31	Melting Scrap, HMS (80:20)	Mandi Gobind	33,800
32	Nickel Cathode, BME, Ni 99.99%	Mumbai	1,385,000
33	Pig Iron, Foundary Grade	Ludhiana	40,000
34	Pig Iron, Foundary Grade	AHMEDABAD	41,500
35	Pig Iron, Foundary Grade	Delhi	39,800
36	Pig Iron, Foundary Grade	Durgapur	38,500
37	Pig Iron, Foundary Grade	Kolhapur	43,800
38	Pig Iron, Steel Grade	Durgapur	33,500
39	Pig Iron, Steel Grade	Raipur	32,450
40	Pig Iron, Steel Grade	Hyderabad	33,500
41	Pig Iron, Steel Grade	Ludhiana	36,200
42	Pig Iron, Steel Grade	Raigarh	32,500

43	Tin Pure Ingot, BME, Sn 99.99%	Mumbai	2,619,000
----	--------------------------------	--------	-----------

Source: BigMint

IGMINT

Remarks

As	on	13	Dec
, 13	0		

As on 13 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 13 Dec

7.5 011 15 000

As on 13 Dec As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 13 Dec As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 12 Dec

As on 14 Dec As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 13 Dec

As on 12 Dec